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s. District Education Block Name of the Student Father's Name Mother's Name 

No. 

VII\.A:> rKINl.,I 

I BILASPUR GHUMARWIN-1 SURYANSH GARG SHARMA SHARMA 
AM IN 1.,t1ANU :>UNI I A 

2 BILASPUR GHUMARWIN-1 ARMAN GAUTAM GAUTAM KUMAR! 
K.ANJ"" 

3 BILASPUR JHANDUTTA AASTIK NADDA ARUNKUMAR KUMAR! 

4 BILASPUR GHUMARWIN-11 MOHD.ARYAN MUJAHID SHAHISTA 

5 BILASPUR SADAR MOKSHIT THAKUR MADAN LAL MAMTADEVI 
i:>ANJAY 11\.UMAKI /\Kil 

6 CHAMBA SUNDLA ARPITA SHARMA KUMAR SHARMA 

7 CHAMBA SIHUNTA ARNAV KAMAL SINGH PUSHPA DEVI 
i:>All:>H 

8 CHAMBA SUNDLA ARYAN SHARMA KUMAR BOBBY DEVI 
IKANv lJAY 

9 CHAMBA SIHUNTA DISHANT THAKUR SINGH NEESHA DEVI 
IUINt:.:,H 

JO CHAMBA SUNDLA AAKRITl KUMAR ANJU KUMARI 

I I CHAMBA TISSA ISHITA YOG RAJ KARAM DEi 
1:,ANJt:.t:.V 

12 CHAMBA SUNDLA NITYASHREE KUMAR RAKESHA DEVI 

13 CHAMBA TISSA RANVEER SINGH NANDLAL BASANTI 
- .. 

14 CHAMBA SALOON! AVNIRANA SINGH DISHA DEVI 
1:>A11;:,n 

15 CHAMBA CHOWARI SARANSH DHIMAN KUMAR RITA DEVI 

16 CHAMBA CHAMBA YUVRAJ VICKY KUMAR SUSHMADEVI 

17 CHAMBA CHAMBA ADITY A KUMAR HEM RAJ SWAT! 
SUNIL 

18 HAMIRP UR BHORANJ AANYA S KANWAR KANWAR _ ANITA KUMAR! 

Gen Date of Birth Present 
der Class in 

2025 

M 13/10/2014 VI 

M 16/11/20 15 VI 

M 20/09/2014 VI 

M 10/01/20 15 VI 

M 05/02/2015 VI 

F 20/04/2015 VI 

M 18/05/2015 VI 

M 10/06/2014 VI 

M 09/10/20 14 VI 

F 10/05/2015 VI 

F 07/07/2014 VI 

F 23/08/2015 VI 

M 12/12/20 14 VI 

F 28/0 1/2015 VI 

M 24/06/2015 VI 

M 28/07/2015 VI 

M 24/02/2015 VI 

F 26/8/2014 VI 

Name of the Present Date of Attenda nce 
School in which the Admission (¼agc)in 

student is studying in in Present Academic 
Class 6th School Session: 

2025-26 ti ll 
n.,. 

GSSS DADHOL 10/04/2025 77% 

SSSKGSSS HATWAR 03/04/2025 92% 

GSSS JHANDUTTA 25/04/2025 83% 

GHSTAKRERA 02/04/2025 89% 

GSSS SAKROHA 03/04/2025 95% 

GSSS TELKA 12/02/2025 98% 

GSSS GARNOT A 03/04/2025 93% 

GHS KARWAL 22/8/2025 84% 

GSSS SAMOTE 04/04/2025 95% 

GHS KARWAL 17/2/2025 87% 

GMSTISSA 17/2/2025 85% 

GSSS SARAR 20/2/2025 97% 

GSSS BONDER! 17/2/2025 91% 

GSSS SINGADHAR 15/2/2025 97% 

GSSS SAHLA 04/03/2025 93% 

GMS DHABRAIN 02/04/2025 90% 

GSSS UDAIPUR 04/03/2025 84% 

GSSS SAMIRPUR 04/04/2025 95% 

~Di o1fiG 
Principal 
~ .<'. H'. H 'l' !=\nlm, /H .fl\ 



-

/ 
/ District Education Block Name of the Student Father's Na me Mo th er's Name 

/ /. 

SANJEEV MON IKA 
19 HAMIRPUR HAMIRPUR ABI-IILAKSH BADY/ KU MAR KUMARI 

20 HAMIRPUR HAMIRPUR DHRUV SHAR MA VIPAN KUMAR ANKITA DEVI 

21 HAMIRPUR BHORANJ REY ANS I-I BA INS LAKHAN PAL RAJAN ! DEVI 
SUDHEER SUMAN 

22 HA MIRPUR BIJHARI DEVESH DHATWALI KUMAR! 
RAJESH 

23 KANGRA INDORA RANVIR CHOUDHA KUMAR RAJNI BALA 
SAGAR POONAM 

24 KANGRA DEi-iRA POOJA KATYAYAA THAKUR KUMARI 

25 KANGRA FATEHPUR POORAV BHANNU ASHA KUMAR! 
GOPI CHAN D 

26 KANG RA DHEERA SHIVA M RAM KAVITA DEVI 

27 KANGRA DEi-i RA TAN ISHKA GHAI VINODKUMAR !SHA 
RANJAN NEENA 

28 KANG RA RAKKAR ANMOL SHARM A SHARMA SHARMA 
SANJAY 

29 KANG RA DHEERA SA KSHAM KUMAR KUMAR AN ITA DEVI 
MEENAKS HI 

30 KANG RA CHADHlAR RIDHI MA RAMPAL DEVI 
SATISH 

31 KANGRA DHARAMSHALA SHOURY A VISHI ST KUMAR ASHA DEVI 

32 KANG RA RAKKAR PRI YA AJAY KUMAR ANURADHA 
NARESH 

33 KANGRA JAWALI RIDHIMA DHIMAN KUMAR RAMESHWARI 
SANGEETA 

34 KANG RA DEHRA SHAH EEN BEGU M ROJU DEEN BEGUM 
PANKAJ 

35 KANGRA RAJA KA TALAB HRITIK BHARDWA BHARDWAJ POOJA DEVI 

36 KANGRA NURPUR SANVI BHARDWAJ SATPAL SING H AS HA DEVI 

37 KfNNAUR KALPA NABH A YA NEG! RAM SINGH UMA BHARTI 
CHAN DER 

38 KULLU BANJAR T HARMAN BISHT MAN I CHANDRA DEV I 

Gen Dnte of Birth Prcscnl 
der C lass in 

2025 

M 21 / 1/2015 VI 

M 26/ 12 /2014 VI 

M 30/04/2015 VI 

M 02/07/201 5 VI 

M 21/10/201 5 VI 

F 15/03/2015 VI 

M 31/ 12/2014 VI 

M 16/01/2015 VI 

F 29/08/2014 VI 

M 16/01 /2015 VI 

M 29/11 /20 14 VI 

F 17/12/201 4 VI 

M 09/06/201 4 VI 

F 05/09/2014 VI 

F 11/08/2014 VI 

F 30/0612015 VI 

M 16/0 1/2015 VI 

F 14/09/2015 VI 

M 26/10/201 4 VI 

F 08/07/2015 VI 

Na me of the Present Date of Attenda nce 
School in which th e Admission (%age) in 

stud ent is studying in in Present Academic 
C lass 6th School Session: 

2025-26 till 
n ., . 

GSSS JHAGR IAN I 04/03/2025 97% 

GSSS JH AGR IANI 04/03/2025 93% 

GMS BHAKERA 04/01/2025 95% 

GSSS DI-IAB IRI 04/05/2025 94% 

GSSS RIALI 05/04/2025 98% 
GGSSS 
JAW ALAMUKH I 03/04/2025 88.9% 

GMS REYKHAS 08/04/2025 84% 

GSSS DARANG 01/04/2025 86% 
GGSSS 
JAWALAMUKHI 03/04/2025 91.7% 

GSSS PIRSALU HI 03/04/2025 88.33% 
RMLMGMSSS 
SULLAH I 0/04/2025 89. 14% 

GSSS DAGOH 07/04/2025 87.68% 
GSSS 
FORSYTHGANG 03/04/2025 93 .78% 

GMS BALARDU 0 1/04/2025 83% 

GMSSS MATLAHAR 03/04/2025 87.84% 
GGSSS 
JAWALA MUK I-11 03/04/2025 86.7% 

GMSTALARA 03/04/2025 9 1.11 % 
PMSHRI GHS 
KHAJJI AN 04/04/2025 89.88% 

GHSTHEMGRANG 24/02/2025 97.4% 

GMS PHAGWANA 04/0 \/2025 99% 

fCW1- 02.. ct 06 
Principal 
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s. District Education Block Name of the Student Fn1hcr's Name Moth er's Na me Gen Date o f Bi r th Present Name of the Present Date of Attendance 
No. dcr Class in School in which the Admission (%age) in 

2025 stu dent is study in g in in Presen t Aca demic 
Class 6th School Session: 

2025-26 till 
n .<n 

39 KULLU KULLU-1 PUSHP RAJ REV AT RAM VIOYA DEV I M 0 1/03/2015 VI GSSS PINN! 04/04/2025 9 1% 

40 KULLU KULLU-11 HEMAN THAKUR OHAN DEV NARVADA DEV I M 29/03/20 15 VI GSSS SOY AL 04/05/2025 98% 
PM SHRI GMSSS 

41 KU LLU KULLU-11 RITI KA T HAKUR RAJESH RINKU DEV I F 02/02/201 5 VI BHUTTI 04/05/2025 99% 
YASHWANT 

42 KU LLU SAINJ RUBAL RA NA SINGH TRISHLA DEVI F 14/6/20 15 VJ GSSS DEOHA RJ 04/04/2025 97% 
SUBHASH 

43 KU LLU BANJAR KIRT! SHARMA SHARMA ANU SHARMA F 03/05/2015 VI GMS PHAGWANA 04/0 1/2025 99% 

44 KULLU NIRMAND PRAG YA AN ILKUMAR SAPNA DEV I F 08/02/20 15 VI GHSBAKHAN 13/02/2025 89% 

45 KU LLU BANJAR ANCHAL KHUB RAM SAVITRI F 29/04/2015 VI GSSS BATHAD 04/01 /2025 100% 
:,A1 1:,11 

46 LAHAUL-SP KEYLONG-11 SAM IKSHA CHANDER SUNITA F 19/08/201 5 VI GMSSS JAHALMAN 17/02/2025 88% 
llJM:, 111'..KI 

47 MANDI CHAUNTRA-1 MAHI MA RANA LAYAKCHAND REETA DEVI F 14/02/2015 VI MUSHEHRA 03/04/2025 93% 
u:,:,:, UAlJlJ I 

48 MANDI SAIGALOO SHI VANSH THA KUI OM PRAKASH URMILA DEVI M 06/I0/20 14 VI TUNGAL 03/04/2025 96% 
:,uru o '"" nw . ULVI .> t'UKANA 

49 MANDI I MO HIT HORAM RASHM I M 25/08/2014 VI BAZAR 02/04/2025 87% 

50 MANDI REWALSAR PUN ITA SHARMA LUDER SINGH NISHA KUMAR! F 28/05/20 15 VI GHS SARKIOHAR 02/04/2025 97% 
1.>rtAN I A 

51 MANDI NIHRI KARTIK THAKUR KUMAR SHANTA DEVI M 21/08/2014 VI GSSS BALAG 13/02/2025 92% 

52 MAN DI KARSOG-1 PRA KRIT! T I-I AKUll NEELAM RAJ BANDNA F 27/05/20 14 VI GSSS MA HOG 17/02/2025 92% 
IUULAMA 

53 MAN DI CHACHIOT-11 HI NA KUMARI LUDERMAN! KUMARI F I0/12/201 4 VI GSSS BROHKARI 17/02/2025 98% 
l"UNI\M 

54 MANDI NIHRI NA VEEN KUMAR JAi KUMAR KUMAR! M 08/04/20 15 VI GSSS ROHANDA 2 1/02/2025 81% 
l l'..AMLt:,11 

55 MANDI KARSOG-11 KA RTIK VERMA KHEM RAJ KUMAR! M 03/0 1/20 15 VI GSSS JASSAL 0 1/04/2025 99% 
11-'A n · t'\N 

56 MANDI NJHRJ CHANCHA L KUMAR UMA KUMAR! F 11 /06/20 15 VI GSSS ROHANDA 18/02/2025 86% 
V " • N O'"" 

57 MANDI DARANG-11 SU RUC HI SINGH RAKSHA DEV I F 27/09/201 4 VI GMSSS DARANG 04/04/2025 96% 
l'-C ON ' . A l<. IIVl"Nl.> I nru. ., .NI\ 

58 MANDI I ARY AN THAKUR KUMAR - DEVI M 08/05/201 5 VI GSSS TALELI 07/04/2025 93% 



s. District Ed ucation Block Nome of the Studen t Father's Name Mot her's Name Gen Date of Birth Present Name of the Present Date of Attendance 

Np. der C lass in School in which the Admission (%age) in 

2025 st udent is studying in in Present Academic 
C lass 6th School Sessio n: 

2025-26 ti ll 
n-•· 

59 MANDI BALH VANSHIKA ROOP CHAND NEELAM F 02/10/2015 VI GSSS Gl-1/\SNOO 08/04/2025 95% 

60 MANDI RE\VALSAR TAPSYA SHARMA CHUO/\ MANI DIMPLE DEVI F 27/ 11/2014 VI GHS SARKIDHAR 02/04/2025 97% 

l'-K.l:>HAN 

61 SHIMLA NER\VA AARAV SHARM A SHARMA DEEPNA M 02/09/2014 VI GHS MASHRAIN 22/02/2025 93% 

r<-ALl'NA KANI 

62 SHJMLA SHIMLA-3 URVITHAKUR AM IT THAKUR KAPLISH F 15/03/2015 VI GGSSS PORTMORE 15/02/2025 94% 

63 SH IMLA MASHOBRA BHAVYASHARMA BAL KRISHAN MAMTA F 20/01/2015 VI GHS DI-IALLI 17/02/2025 99% 

v1;:,liNU 
64 SHIMLA SHIMLA-3 AARAVKUMAR KUMAR CHITAR REKHA M 14/11/2015 VI GMS BADASH 15/02/2025 86.63% 

65 SHIMLA MATIANA AARAVSHARMA KHEMA NANO HEM LATA M 27/02/2015 VI GHS KARANA 20/02/2025 91.77% 

66 SHIMLA TIKKAR GUNJAN SANJEEV NEEPA F 15/12/2014 VI GHS KHARLA 14/02/2025 81.74% 
I /\Kl\ Lli/\NU 

67 SHIMLA SUNNI PRIY ANSHI VERMA VERMA NEEL KAMAL F 29/08/2014 VI GSSS GI-IAINI 17/02/2025 '95 .7% 

68 SHIMLA SUNNI AARDIK SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR KAII.AS!-1 1 M 30/04/2015 VI GHS MANOR! 01 /04/2025 87.7% 

- ,n. - YA 

69 SHIMLA MASHOBRA PRANCHAL ANILKUMAR DEV I F 21/10/2014 VI GHSTIKKAR 18/02/2025 96.98% 
11'-ULUtl,I' J'IVJ;:,HK.llJU(j;:,;:,;:, 

70 SHIM LA RAMPUR AAYUSH REE KUMAR SARITA F 16/05/2015 VI RAMPUR 04/04/2025 90.71% 
IK./\Mt:.:>t 

71 SHIMLA KUPVI JATIN LALTA KUMAR KANTA DEVI M 30/10/2014 VI GSSSGAUNTH 17/02/2025 79.7% 
v 1vtr<- VANUN/\ (j;:,;:,:, Ut:.U I Ml 

72 SIRMOU R RAJGARH DEVESH SHARMA SHARMA SHARMA M 12/03/2015 VI MAJHGAON 15/02/2025 91% 

73 SIRMOUR RAJGARH DHAIRYA VINOD SAROJ M 07/08/2014 VI GMS KATROO 13/02/2025 92% 
lJUK.Mt.t. I 

74 SIRMOUR PAONTA SAHIB KUSHNEET SINGH DAYA SINGH KAUR M 01/01/2014 VI GSSS RAMPURGHA T 02/04/2025 92% 
NAK.tSH 

75 SIRMOUR SHILLAI AKSHAT TOMAR TOMAR ANITA DEVI M 29/06/2015 VI GSSS SHILLAI 01 /04/2025 90.39% 
IL/\LI I A 

76 SIRMO UR RONHAT SWASTIK THAKUR SAT PAL KUMAR! M 25/03/2015 VI GSSS JHAKANDO 17/02/2025 92.05% 
!<-U:>h/\L nv1;:.Hh'. II -

77 SIRMOUR PAINTA SAHJB PRIYA KISHOR RIBHA RANI F 02/08/2014 VI PAONTA SAHIB 04/02/2025 92% 
l.JM:> :>H/\MLA 11 

78 SIRMOUR SARAHAN SARANSH SEWAL VIJAYKUMAR GEETA M 04/02/2015 VI MAJHGAON 15/02/2025 99% 



s. District Education Block Nnme of the Student Father's Name Mother's Nnme Gen Date of Birth Present Nnme of the Present Date of Attendance 

Ng. tier C lass in School in which the Admission (%age) in 
2025 student is studying in in Present Academic 

Class 6th School Session: 
2025-26 till 

n -• 
UINto::>11 SUMAN 

79 SIRMOUR NAHAN ANUSI-IKA KUMAR KUMARI F 05/01 /2015 VI GHS DHAILI 23/08/2025 87% 
V I VL:.K. '\/ L\N ll il lJ::>::>::> UtoV I HI 

80 SIRMOUR RAJGARH DEVESHWAR SI-IAR SHARMA SHARMA M 12/03/2015 VI MAJI-IGAON 15/02/2025 91% 
::>L:.L:.MA llJ::>::>::> l.1toU-JAK K.A 

81 SIRMOUR DADAHU TANMAY SHARMA KAKA SHARMA M 07/04/2015 VI BAGH 19/09/2025 89.65% 

82 SIRMOUR SANGRAH NA VEEN THAKUR JAi PRAKASH LAJYA DEVI M 29/08/20 14 VI GMSSANGRAH 22/02/2025 82.53% 
MUJS.UL 

83 SOLAN RAMSHEHAR KUNAL l'ANWAR PANWAR POONAM DEVI M 17/06/2015 VI GSSS CHHIACHHI 03/04/2025 95.9% 
YVlJto::>J-1 

84 SOLAN SOLAN I-IARSHITA SI-IARM KUMAR POOJA SHARMA F 19/09/2014 VI GSSS GUGGAGHAT 17/02/2025 88.79% 

85 SOLAN DHUNDHAN .IAGRIT KAUNDAL SHER SINGH HEERA DEVI M 31/I0/2014 V I GMS SERA 01 /04/2025 98.35% 
,H l<ll rU.:,.:,.:, 

86 SOLAN PATTA MEHLOG AKSI-IITA BELi RAM POONAM DEVI F 27/08/2014 VI PATTA MEHLOG 02/04/2025 82% 
i::>11AMM I 

87 SOLAN KUTHAR PRANAV MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA M 18/ 12/2014 V I GSSS DHAYLA 04/04/2025 92% 
llJ::>::>::> J AliJtl:. I 

88 SOLAN KUTHAR ROHIT SANDEEP MEENA DEVI M 11 /06/2015 VI NAGAR 15/02/2025 76.95% 
l<ANJJ\NA 

89 SOLAN DHARAMPUR HIMANI SHARMA LALITKUMAR SHARMA F 07/01/2015 VI GSSS GAIGHAT 19/02/2025 93% 

90 SOLAN KANDAGHAT LAKSI-IAY SUKHRAM SUMAN M I0/07/2014 V I GSSS KANDAGHAT 14/02/2025 88% 
IUINtoC>H 

91 SOLAN DHUNDHAN JAGRITl VERMA KUMAR PUSHPA F 04/07/2015 VI GMS PANJPIPLU 03/04/2025 98% 

92 SOLAN SOLAN KUNAL SANDEEP MEENA DEVI M 25/07/2014 VI GHSGALANAG 14/02/2025 96.2% 
1l'AwA N 

93 SOLAN DHARAMPUR HARi OM SHARMA KUMAR RITA DEVI M 09/09/2014 VI GSSS KOTI 20/02/2025 87% 
IKAJ11,uc1< SUSHMA 

94 UNA BANGANA NEHALSHARMA KUMAR KUMARI F 01/10/2014 VI GSSS MANDLI 28/05/2025 87% 
l:S USH IL .ANS u::,::,::, l>AUl"ltol<J\ 

95 UNA GAGRET-I BHARAT RAJ KUMAR MEENA RSAN I M 29/10/2014 VI RAJPUTAN 17/04/2025 96% 
ll'A IC H • ~ I' SANutoto l A 

96 UNA GAGRET-I DAIWIK JARIY A L KUMAR KUMARI M 30/ 11/2014 VI GSSS GHANARI 04/03/2025 98% 
::>Ul< INUtol< ::>Ul<INUtoK l'M ::>HK.I \.JMc,c,c, 

97 UNA GAGRET-11 ANMOLKUMAR KUMAR KANTA M 29/ 10/2014 VI MUOARIKPUR 04/03/2025 90% 

98 UNA HAROLI i!lANVEER SINGH AJMER SINGH SURJEET KAUR M 05/03/2015 VI GSSS HAROLI 04/05/2025 96% 



s. District Education Block Nn me of the S tudent Fat her's Nnm c Mother 's Nn me Gen Date o f Hirth 

No!>. der 

99 UNA GAGRET-11 PARTH SHARMA SHI V KUMAR MAMTA DEV I M 02/12/2014 
INARESH 

100 UNA HAROLl SONAKSHI KUMAR RASHMA DEV I F 03/12/20 14 

Certified tha t the above result of 100 students has been compiled, ver ified and checked as per records. 

Verified and Checked by:-

S. NAME DESIGNATION S IGNAT UR E 
NO. 

I Mr. Ravi Kumar T.G.T. Arts (Member SJMMSSE) 

2 Mr. Gaurav Josh i Leet. Physics (Member SJMMSSE) 

3 Ms. Ritu Puri Leet. English (Member SJMMSSE) 

4 Dr. Devender Prakash Sharma Leet. Sanskrit (Member SJMMSSE) 

Coun ter Checked By: 

Name: VANDANA SANKHY AN (LECT. BIOLOGY) 

Designation: State Coordinator SJMMSSE 

Signature: ~J,i,~ 
Date: 02. - 0 2. - 2 o2 6 

Present Na me of the Present Date of Attend ance 
C lass in School in whic h the Ad missio n (%age) in 

2025 st uden t is s tudying in in Present ·Acade mic 

C lass 6th School Session: 
2025-26 till 

" " 

VI GSSS LOHARA 04/03/2025 90% 

VI GSSS HAROLI 04/08/2025 97% 

.. 


